
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

16:00 JOHNSON J. CAGDAS BODRUM SPOR 1.85 15.5pet 1.850025
16:00 ALIBEGOVIC A. CAGDAS BODRUM SPOR 1.85 13.5pet 1.850027
16:00 DUVERIOGLU A. CAGDAS BODRUM SPOR 1.85 12.5pet 1.850028
16:00 D. BOST GALATASARAY 1.85 14.5pet 1.850029
16:00 K. PREPELIC GALATASARAY 1.90 14.5pet 1.800030
16:00 MCCORMACK D. GALATASARAY 1.80 13.5pet 1.900033
18:30 YOUNG M. BURSA 1.85 15.5pet 1.850034
18:30 BROWN A. BURSA 1.85 14.5pet 1.850035
18:30 HAMILTON J. BURSA 1.85 10.5pet 1.850039
18:30 C. WINSTON TOFAS 1.90 16.5pet 1.800041
18:30 A. WILEY TOFAS 1.90 12.5pet 1.800042
18:30 O BRIEN J. TOFAS 1.85 11.5pet 1.850043
18:45 S. WILBEKIN FENERBAHCE 1.90 13.5pet 1.800044
18:45 HAYES-DAVIS N. FENERBAHCE 1.85 12.5pet 1.850046
18:45 J. MOTLEY FENERBAHCE 1.80 12.5pet 1.900047
18:45 BIBEROVIC T. FENERBAHCE 1.90 9.5pet 1.800048
18:45 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE 1.90 8.5pet 1.800049
18:45 N. CALATHES FENERBAHCE 1.85 6.5pet 1.850050
18:45 SANLI S. FENERBAHCE 1.85 5.5pet 1.850052
18:45 THIEMANN J. ALBA BERLIN 1.80 11.5pet 1.900069
18:45 THOMAS M. ALBA BERLIN 1.90 10.5pet 1.800076
18:45 BROWN S. ALBA BERLIN 1.80 10.5pet 1.900078
18:45 OLINDE L. ALBA BERLIN 1.90 8.5pet 1.800087
18:45 Y. WETZELL ALBA BERLIN 1.85 7.5pet 1.850090
18:45 HERMANNSSON M. ALBA BERLIN 1.75 7.5pet 1.950091
18:45 KOUMADJE C. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 6.5pet 1.850092
18:45 J. MATTHEWS BESIKTAS 1.85 14.5pet 1.850095
18:45 M. MITCHELL BESIKTAS 1.80 12.5pet 1.900100
18:45 D. NEEDHAM BESIKTAS 1.75 12.5pet 1.950103
18:45 A. DELGADO BESIKTAS 1.85 11.5pet 1.850104
18:45 K. ALLMAN BESIKTAS 1.80 8.5pet 1.900106
18:45 M. SIMONOVIC BESIKTAS 1.90 9.5pet 1.800109
18:45 Z. RISACHER JL BOURG 1.85 10.5pet 1.850110
18:45 B. BROWN JL BOURG 1.75 9.5pet 1.950112
18:45 J. MORGAN JL BOURG 1.85 8.5pet 1.850117
18:45 JAR. LEWIS JL BOURG 1.75 8.5pet 1.950123
18:45 SALASH M. JL BOURG 1.95 7.5pet 1.750128
18:45 MASSA B. JL BOURG 1.95 6.5pet 1.750132

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:30 M. HEZONJA REAL MADRID 1.95 13.5pet 1.750138
20:30 DZ. MUSA REAL MADRID 1.95 12.5pet 1.750139
20:30 F. CAMPAZZO REAL MADRID 1.80 10.5pet 1.900140
20:30 W. TAVARES REAL MADRID 1.90 10.5pet 1.800141
20:30 G. YABUSELE REAL MADRID 1.85 9.5pet 1.850142
20:30 G. DECK REAL MADRID 1.85 8.5pet 1.850143
20:30 PORIER V. REAL MADRID 1.90 7.5pet 1.800146
20:30 N. NEDOVIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.90 13.5pet 1.800150
20:30 J. BOLOMBOY CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.80 10.5pet 1.900151
20:30 L. MITROVIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 9.5pet 1.850153
20:30 R. GIEDRAITIS CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 8.5pet 1.850170
20:30 J. SMART CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 8.5pet 1.850173
20:30 A. HANGA CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.95 6.5pet 1.750174
20:30 D. DAVIDOVAC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.90 6.5pet 1.800182
20:30 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.85 14.5pet 1.850183
20:30 BELINELLI M. VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.80 13.5pet 1.900186
20:30 LUNDBERG I. VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.85 11.5pet 1.850187
20:30 J. MICKEY VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.85 7.5pet 1.850192
20:30 K. NUNN PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 15.5pet 1.850193
20:30 M. LESSORT PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 13.5pet 1.850198
20:30 K. MITOGLOU PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 12.5pet 1.850199
20:30 K. SLOUKAS PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 11.5pet 1.850201
20:30 M. GRIGONIS PANATHINAIKOS 1.80 9.5pet 1.900203
20:30 J. GRANT PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 8.5pet 1.850210
20:30 D. NWABA LONDON 1.85 14.5pet 1.850214
20:30 S. DEKKER LONDON 1.80 13.5pet 1.900218
20:30 M. MORGAN LONDON 1.85 12.5pet 1.850220
20:30 PHILLIP T. LONDON 1.75 8.5pet 1.950221
20:30 GRANTHAM D. LONDON 1.85 7.5pet 1.850226
20:30 SHORTS T.J. LEVALLOIS 1.90 17.5pet 1.800227
20:30 HIFI N. LEVALLOIS 1.90 16.5pet 1.800229
20:30 WARD T. LEVALLOIS 1.85 11.5pet 1.850230
20:30 MALCOLM C. LEVALLOIS 1.85 9.5pet 1.850232
20:30 M. JANTUNEN LEVALLOIS 1.85 8.5pet 1.850240

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas



dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:00 M. BRIDGES CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.95 20.5sub 1.750249
00:00 MILLER B. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.95 19.5sub 1.750255
00:00 MANN T. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 2.05 11.5sub 1.700260
00:00 S. CURRY GOLDEN STATE 1.80 26.5sub 1.900264
00:00 J. KUMINGA GOLDEN STATE 1.95 17.5sub 1.750267
00:00 K. THOMPSON GOLDEN STATE 1.85 17.5sub 1.850271
00:00 A. WIGGINS GOLDEN STATE 1.90 14.5sub 1.800272
00:00 DRAYMOND GREEN GOLDEN STATE 1.85 7.5sub 1.850275
00:00 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 1.95 22.5sub 1.750281
00:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 1.90 18.5sub 1.800291
00:00 M. TURNER INDIANA 1.90 15.5sub 1.800292
00:00 MCCONNELL TJ INDIANA 1.95 11.5sub 1.750293
00:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA 2.05 9.5sub 1.700294
00:00 NESMITH A. INDIANA 1.95 13.5sub 1.750295
00:00 R. HACHIMURA L.A. LAKERS 1.85 14.5sub 1.850296
00:00 S. DINWIDDIE L.A. LAKERS 1.80 7.5sub 1.900297
00:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO 1.90 21.5sub 1.800298
00:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO 1.90 17.5sub 1.800299
00:00 J. SUGGS ORLANDO 2.05 11.5sub 1.700300
00:00 W. CARTER JR. ORLANDO 1.95 9.5sub 1.750301
00:00 K. LEONARD LA CLIPPERS 2.05 22.5sub 1.700303
00:00 P. GEORGE LA CLIPPERS 1.90 21.5sub 1.800304
00:00 I. ZUBAC LA CLIPPERS 1.95 9.5sub 1.750305
00:00 MANN T. LA CLIPPERS 1.90 7.5sub 1.800306
00:00 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON 1.95 22.5sub 1.750307
00:00 J. POOLE WASHINGTON 1.95 20.5sub 1.750308
00:00 D. AVDIJA WASHINGTON 1.95 17.5sub 1.750309
00:00 KISPERT C. WASHINGTON 2.05 16.5sub 1.700310
00:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT PISTONS 1.85 26.5sub 1.850311
00:30 THOMAS C. BROOKLYN 1.90 24.5sub 1.800312
00:30 M. BRIDGES BROOKLYN 1.90 18.5sub 1.800313
00:30 SCHRODER D. BROOKLYN 1.70 16.5sub 2.000314
00:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN 2.05 11.5sub 1.700315
00:30 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND 1.90 18.5sub 1.800316
00:30 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND 2.05 17.5sub 1.700317
00:30 J. ALLEN CLEVELAND 2.05 16.5sub 1.700318
00:30 T. MAXEY PHILADELPHIA 1.95 25.5sub 1.750319
00:30 K. OUBRE PHILADELPHIA 2.05 16.5sub 1.700320
00:30 T. HARRIS PHILADELPHIA 1.70 18.5sub 2.000321
00:30 B. HIELD PHILADELPHIA 1.95 8.5sub 1.750322
00:30 K. LOWRY PHILADELPHIA 1.95 6.5sub 1.750323
00:30 M. BAMBA PHILADELPHIA 1.95 5.5sub 1.750324
00:30 D. DEROZAN CHICAGO 1.95 24.5sub 1.750325
00:30 C. WHITE CHICAGO 1.90 18.5sub 1.800326
00:30 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO 1.90 17.5sub 1.800327
00:30 DOSUNMU A. CHICAGO 1.95 14.5sub 1.750328
00:30 A. CARUSO CHICAGO 1.95 10.5sub 1.750329

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 J. BUTLER MIAMI 1.90 21.5sub 1.800330
01:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI 1.95 18.5sub 1.750331
01:00 ROZIER T. MIAMI 1.75 19.5sub 1.950332
01:00 CALEB MARTIN MIAMI 2.05 10.5sub 1.700333
01:00 N. JOVIC MIAMI 2.05 7.5sub 1.700334
01:00 D. AYTON PORTLAND 2.05 19.5sub 1.700335
01:00 HENDERSON S. PORTLAND 2.05 18.5sub 1.700336
01:00 K. MURRAY PORTLAND 1.95 9.5sub 1.750337
01:00 JAL WILLIAMS OKLAHOMA 1.90 23.5sub 1.800338
01:00 C. HOLMGREN OKLAHOMA 1.90 17.5sub 1.800339
01:00 MCBRIDE M. NEW YORK 1.95 16.5sub 1.750340
01:00 J. GIDDEY OKLAHOMA 1.95 15.5sub 1.750341
01:00 JOE I. OKLAHOMA 1.90 11.5sub 1.800342
01:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.75 27.5sub 1.950343
01:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX 1.95 23.5sub 1.750344
01:00 B. BEAL PHOENIX 1.70 18.5sub 2.000345
01:00 G. ALLEN PHOENIX 1.75 14.5sub 1.950346
01:00 J. NURKIC PHOENIX 1.85 9.5sub 1.850347
01:00 E. GORDON PHOENIX 1.70 10.5sub 2.000348
01:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO 1.90 20.5sub 1.800349
01:00 VASSELL D. SAN ANTONIO 2.05 19.5sub 1.700350
01:00 J. SOCHAN SAN ANTONIO 1.85 12.5sub 1.850351
01:00 T. JONES SAN ANTONIO 1.95 8.5sub 1.750352
01:00 CHAMPAGNIE J. SAN ANTONIO 2.05 5.5sub 1.700353
01:00 BRUNSON NEW YORK 1.75 29.5sub 1.950354
01:00 D. DIVINCENZO NEW YORK 1.90 20.5sub 1.800355
02:00 N. JOKIC DENVER 1.95 26.5sub 1.750356
02:00 J. MURRAY DENVER 2.05 19.5sub 1.700357
02:00 M. PORTER JR. DENVER 2.05 17.5sub 1.700358
02:00 A. GORDON DENVER 1.90 14.5sub 1.800359
02:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.95 25.5sub 1.750360
02:00 REID N. MINNESOTA 1.85 15.5sub 1.850361
02:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA 2.05 12.5sub 1.700362
02:00 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA 1.95 11.5sub 1.750363
02:30 L. MARKKANEN UTAH 1.95 23.5sub 1.750364
02:30 C. SEXTON UTAH 1.85 21.5sub 1.850365
02:30 K. GEORGE UTAH 1.85 16.5sub 1.850366
02:30 HENDRICKS T. UTAH 2.05 8.5sub 1.700367
02:30 GREEN JA. HOUSTON 1.75 29.5sub 1.950368
02:30 F. VANVLEET HOUSTON 1.95 16.5sub 1.750369
02:30 J. SMITH HOUSTON 1.95 14.5sub 1.750370
02:30 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON 1.95 14.5sub 1.750371
02:30 D. BROOKS HOUSTON 1.85 12.5sub 1.850372
03:00 D. FOX SACRAMENTO 1.95 25.5sub 1.750373
03:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO 1.85 19.5sub 1.850374
03:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO 1.90 16.5sub 1.800375
03:00 MONK M. SACRAMENTO 1.95 16.5sub 1.750376
03:00 H. BARNES SACRAMENTO 1.95 11.5sub 1.750377
03:00 L. DONCIC DALLAS 1.80 34.5sub 1.900378
03:00 K. IRVING DALLAS 1.95 25.5sub 1.750379
03:00 D. GAFFORD DALLAS 1.85 11.5sub 1.850380
03:00 D. JONES DALLAS 1.85 6.5sub 1.850381



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:45 J. MOTLEY FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5pet 1.850382
18:45 N. HAYES-DAVIS FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5pet 1.850383
18:45 N. CALATHES FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.90 3.5pet 1.800384
18:45 J. THIEMANN ALBA/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5pet 1.800385
18:45 BROWN S. ALBA/SKOKOVI 1.60 3.5pet 2.200386
20:29 J. MICKEY VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 1.80 3.5pet 1.900398
20:29 K. MITOGLOU PAO/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5pet 1.850399
20:29 M. LESSORT PAO/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5pet 1.900400
20:29 T. SHENGELIA PAO/SKOKOVI 2.10 4.5pet 1.650401
20:30 G. YABUSELE REAL/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5pet 2.000387
20:30 W. TAVARES REAL/SKOKOVI 2.00 5.5pet 1.700388
20:30 L. MITROVIC ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5pet 1.850397

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:00 RICHARDS N. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5sub 1.950402
00:00 M. BRIDGES CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5sub 1.850403
00:00 T. MANN CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5sub 1.900404
00:00 V. MICIC CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.90 2.5sub 1.800405
00:00 DRAYMOND GREEN G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5sub 1.900406
00:00 J. KUMINGA G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sub 1.950407
00:00 A. WIGGINS G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5sub 1.900408
00:00 K. THOMPSON G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.95 3.5sub 1.750409
00:00 S. CURRY G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sub 1.950410
00:00 JALEEN SMITH INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sub 1.750411
00:00 NESMITH A. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sub 1.950412
00:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 2.05 2.5sub 1.700413
00:00 R. HACHIMURA L.A. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sub 1.950414
00:00 CARTER W. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5sub 1.850415
00:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.90 6.5sub 1.800416
00:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sub 1.750417
00:00 ZUBAC I. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5sub 1.850418
00:00 K. LEONARD CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5sub 1.800419
00:00 P. GEORGE CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sub 1.850420
00:00 HARDEN J. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5sub 1.800421
00:00 AVDIJA D. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 9.5sub 1.900422
00:00 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5sub 2.000423
00:00 DUREN J. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.95 12.5sub 1.750424
00:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sub 1.950425
00:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.70 11.5sub 2.000426
00:30 M. BRIDGES BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sub 1.850427
00:30 D. SCHRODER BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.80 3.5sub 1.900428
00:30 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.85 11.5sub 1.850429
00:30 WHITE C. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sub 1.850430
00:30 D. DEROZAN CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sub 1.950431
00:30 ALLEN J. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.70 12.5sub 2.000432
00:30 HARRIS T. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5sub 1.750433
00:30 MAXEY T. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5sub 1.850434

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.75 11.5sub 1.950435
01:00 J. BUTLER MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5sub 2.000436
01:00 JOVIC N. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5sub 1.900437
01:00 ROZIER T. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sub 1.950438
01:00 CALEB MARTIN MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5sub 1.900439
01:00 D. AYTON PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.95 11.5sub 1.750440
01:00 HOLMGREN C. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5sub 2.000443
01:00 J. GIDDEY OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5sub 1.850445
01:00 WILLIAMS J. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sub 2.000446
01:00 J. NURKIC PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.80 11.5sub 1.900448
01:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5sub 1.950454
01:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5sub 2.000456
01:00 B. BEAL PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sub 2.000464
01:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.95 9.5sub 1.750472
01:00 HART J. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.95 10.5sub 1.750474
01:00 HARTENSTEIN I. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.95 8.5sub 1.750503
01:00 SOCHAN J. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5sub 1.750504
01:00 D. DIVINCENZO NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sub 1.950505
02:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.70 12.5sub 2.000506
02:00 A. GORDON DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5sub 1.900507
02:00 M. PORTER JR. DENVER/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5sub 1.700508
02:00 J. MURRAY DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sub 1.950509
02:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.95 12.5sub 1.750510
02:00 REID N. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5sub 2.000537
02:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sub 1.950549
02:30 J. COLLINS UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.75 8.5sub 1.950550
02:30 L. MARKKANEN UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5sub 1.850551
02:30 HENDRICKS T. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5sub 1.850555
02:30 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 9.5sub 1.900564
02:30 JALEEN SMITH HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5sub 1.850565
02:30 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5sub 1.900569
03:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.95 14.5sub 1.750580
03:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5sub 1.700586
03:00 DONCIC L. DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5sub 1.950589
03:00 GAFFORD D. DALLAS/SKOKOVI 2.05 7.5sub 1.700603
03:00 K. IRVING DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sub 1.750613



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:45 N. CALATHES FENERBAHCE/ASISTENCI2.10 6.5pet 1.650626
18:45 S. WILBEKIN FENERBAHCE/ASISTENCI1.70 3.5pet 2.000631
18:45 BROWN S. ALBA/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 2.5pet 1.800644
20:29 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 3.5pet 1.850675
20:29 K. SLOUKAS PAO/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 6.5pet 2.000687
20:29 J. GRANT PAO/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 3.5pet 1.800718
20:30 F. CAMPAZZO REAL/ASIST 1.85 6.5pet 1.850656
20:30 HANGA A. ZVEZDA/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 3.5pet 2.000657

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:00 V. MICIC CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.70 6.5sub 2.000720
00:00 MANN T. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.80 5.5sub 1.900758
00:00 BRIDGES M. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.80 3.5sub 1.900773
00:00 MILLER B. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 2.05 2.5sub 1.700774
00:00 DRAYMOND GREEN G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 6.5sub 1.900775
00:00 S. CURRY G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5sub 2.000776
00:00 KUMINGA J. G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 2.5sub 1.700777
00:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.85 11.5sub 1.850778
00:00 MCCONNELL TJ INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5sub 1.850779
00:00 SIAKAM P. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.95 3.5sub 1.750780
00:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.80 3.5sub 1.900781
00:00 POOLE J. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE1.85 6.5sub 1.850782
00:00 AVDIJA D. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE1.85 4.5sub 1.850783
00:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/ASIST 1.95 7.5sub 1.750784
00:00 BANCHERO P. ORLANDO ASIST 1.75 5.5sub 1.950803
00:30 D. SCHRODER BROOKLYN/ASIST 1.90 6.5sub 1.800785
00:30 BRIDGES M. BROOKLYN/ASIST 2.05 3.5sub 1.700786
00:30 CARUSO A. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5sub 2.000787
00:30 DOSUNMU A. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5sub 2.000788
00:30 ALLEN J. CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.85 2.5sub 1.850789
00:30 MAXEY T. PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 1.85 5.5sub 1.850790
01:00 J. BUTLER MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5sub 2.000791
01:00 ROZIER T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5sub 1.850792
01:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 3.5sub 1.850793
01:00 HENDERSON S. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE1.95 5.5sub 1.750794
01:00 J. GIDDEY OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE1.95 5.5sub 1.750795
01:00 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.85 6.5sub 1.850796
01:00 DURANT K. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.95 4.5sub 1.750797
01:00 JONES T. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.75 6.5sub 1.950798
01:00 VASSELL D. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.80 4.5sub 1.900799
01:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.75 4.5sub 1.950800
01:00 BRUNSON J. NEW YORK/ASIST 1.70 7.5sub 2.000801
01:00 HART J. NEW YORK/ASIST 1.70 6.5sub 2.000802
02:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 8.5sub 1.750804
02:00 J. MURRAY DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 7.5sub 2.000805
02:00 A. GORDON DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5sub 2.000806
02:00 CONLEY M. MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJE1.90 5.5sub 1.800807
02:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJE1.85 5.5sub 1.850808
02:30 C. SEXTON UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 6.5sub 1.800809
02:30 VANVLEET F. HOUSTON/ASIST 2.05 8.5sub 1.700810
03:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI2.05 8.5sub 1.700811
03:00 D. FOX SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.80 5.5sub 1.900812
03:00 L. DONCIC DALLAS/ASIST 1.75 10.5sub 1.950813
03:00 K. IRVING DALLAS/ASIST 1.75 5.5sub 1.950814
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